
Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

1A
GESNIK MICHEL
422707P
THONES
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 9 9 9 27 196
8 9 9 9 27 223
9 10 9 9 28 251
10 9 9 8 26 277

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 277

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 M 19 46
3 10 9 9 28 74
4 10 10 9 29 103
5 10 9 9 28 131
6 10 10 9 29 160
7 9 9 9 27 187
8 10 9 8 27 214
9 10 10 9 29 243
10 10 9 9 28 271

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 271
Total 10 20 Total 9 36 Total points 548

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

1B
HUREL DANIEL
776190K
BONNEVILLE-LA ROCHE SUR F
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 9 9 8 26 163
7 10 9 8 27 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 9 9 9 27 245
10 9 9 8 26 271

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 271

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 9 9 M 18 157
7 10 10 9 29 186
8 10 9 9 28 214
9 9 9 9 27 241
10 9 9 9 27 268

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 268
Total 10 12 Total 9 43 Total points 539

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

1C
MIEUSSET CLAUDE
797544W
ANNEMASSE
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 9 9 8 26 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 9 8 6 23 151
7 10 9 7 26 177
8 9 9 8 26 203
9 9 9 8 26 229
10 9 8 7 24 253

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 6 25 52
3 10 9 6 25 77
4 9 8 7 24 101
5 9 9 9 27 128
6 9 9 M 18 146
7 10 9 8 27 173
8 10 9 8 27 200
9 10 9 9 28 228
10 9 8 8 25 253

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 253
Total 10 8 Total 9 28 Total points 506

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

1D
DON YVES
866463H
ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 M 20 20
2 9 9 8 26 46
3 10 9 7 26 72
4 9 9 9 27 99
5 9 9 9 27 126
6 10 9 9 28 154
7 9 9 8 26 180
8 10 9 8 27 207
9 10 9 M 19 226
10 9 9 9 27 253

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 9 8 7 24 109
5 10 9 8 27 136
6 9 8 8 25 161
7 9 9 8 26 187
8 10 9 8 27 214
9 10 9 9 28 242
10 10 9 9 28 270

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 270
Total 10 14 Total 9 33 Total points 523

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

2A
BOUYER GILBERT
314266U
SALLANCHES
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 9 9 9 27 104
5 10 9 9 28 132
6 9 9 9 27 159
7 10 8 7 25 184
8 9 9 8 26 210
9 9 8 8 25 235
10 9 8 6 23 258

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 8 8 7 23 102
5 10 10 9 29 131
6 9 9 9 27 158
7 9 9 M 18 176
8 9 8 8 25 201
9 9 9 8 26 227
10 9 6 M 15 242

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 242
Total 10 6 Total 9 32 Total points 500

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

2B
PLOQUIN CECILIA
303727N
SEYNOD
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 7 7 6 20 103
5 10 10 9 29 132
6 10 9 9 28 160
7 9 9 9 27 187
8 10 7 7 24 211
9 10 9 9 28 239
10 10 9 9 28 267

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 8 7 M 15 70
4 9 9 9 27 97
5 10 9 9 28 125
6 9 9 9 27 152
7 9 9 8 26 178
8 9 8 M 17 195
9 9 9 9 27 222
10 10 9 9 28 250

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 250
Total 10 12 Total 9 36 Total points 517

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

2C
DON ERWAN
920615U
ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS
JHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 10 10 30 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 9 9 8 26 195
8 9 9 9 27 222
9 10 10 9 29 251
10 9 9 9 27 278

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 278

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 9 9 8 26 164
7 10 9 8 27 191
8 10 9 8 27 218
9 9 9 9 27 245
10 9 9 9 27 272

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 272
Total 10 15 Total 9 40 Total points 550

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

2D
COLMAIRE PASCALE
452547Z
BERNEX
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 8 6 M 14 29
3 10 9 9 28 57
4 10 8 7 25 82
5 9 9 7 25 107
6 10 9 8 27 134
7 10 9 9 28 162
8 10 9 8 27 189
9 10 9 9 28 217
10 10 10 9 29 246

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 6 26 53
3 10 9 7 26 79
4 8 8 M 16 95
5 8 7 6 21 116
6 10 9 6 25 141
7 9 9 8 26 167
8 9 9 9 27 194
9 9 8 7 24 218
10 9 8 6 23 241

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 241
Total 10 13 Total 9 21 Total points 487

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

3A
DEPOILLY DOMINIQUE
342187T
CLUSES
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 7 7 M 14 65
4 9 7 7 23 88
5 10 9 7 26 114
6 10 10 8 28 142
7 8 6 M 14 156
8 9 7 6 22 178
9 9 8 8 25 203
10 9 9 8 26 229

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 229

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 9 9 6 24 72
4 10 9 7 26 98
5 9 8 7 24 122
6 8 8 7 23 145
7 10 10 9 29 174
8 9 7 M 16 190
9 9 9 6 24 214
10 9 8 M 17 231

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 231
Total 10 7 Total 9 21 Total points 460

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

3B
SCHAEFFER DOMINIQUE
432298P
ANNECY ST SEBASTIEN
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 10 30 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 10 8 8 26 108
5 9 9 8 26 134
6 9 8 8 25 159
7 9 8 8 25 184
8 10 8 7 25 209
9 10 9 8 27 236
10 10 8 M 18 254

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 254

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 9 8 27 49
3 8 8 8 24 73
4 8 7 M 15 88
5 9 9 9 27 115
6 8 6 6 20 135
7 10 9 7 26 161
8 10 10 8 28 189
9 9 8 8 25 214
10 9 8 6 23 237

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 237
Total 10 11 Total 9 16 Total points 491

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

3C
NIQUET EDMOND
394112H
CLUSES
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 7 6 22 46
3 8 8 M 16 62
4 10 10 8 28 90
5 10 9 7 26 116
6 8 8 6 22 138
7 10 9 6 25 163
8 9 9 8 26 189
9 10 10 10 30 219
10 8 7 M 15 234

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 6 23 49
3 10 9 7 26 75
4 10 9 7 26 101
5 10 8 6 24 125
6 9 7 6 22 147
7 10 8 7 25 172
8 8 8 7 23 195
9 9 7 7 23 218
10 9 8 M 17 235

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 235
Total 10 11 Total 9 14 Total points 469

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

3D
PATSNOUGUES ALAIN
873131F
SEYNOD
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 6 25 50
3 8 7 7 22 72
4 9 9 9 27 99
5 10 8 8 26 125
6 9 8 8 25 150
7 9 8 8 25 175
8 9 9 9 27 202
9 9 6 6 21 223
10 10 10 9 29 252

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 8 M 17 39
3 9 9 8 26 65
4 10 10 9 29 94
5 8 7 7 22 116
6 9 8 7 24 140
7 10 8 6 24 164
8 9 8 7 24 188
9 10 9 7 26 214
10 10 9 6 25 239

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 239
Total 10 9 Total 9 21 Total points 491

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

4A
WILLET ROBERT
344588C
THONON LES BAINS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 8 6 22 48
3 8 7 6 21 69
4 7 6 6 19 88
5 7 7 6 20 108
6 10 8 8 26 134
7 9 7 7 23 157
8 9 8 6 23 180
9 10 9 9 28 208
10 10 7 6 23 231

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 231

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 8 8 8 24 50
3 9 9 M 18 68
4 9 8 M 17 85
5 8 8 7 23 108
6 10 9 9 28 136
7 10 7 6 23 159
8 9 7 7 23 182
9 9 8 6 23 205
10 10 8 7 25 230

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 230
Total 10 7 Total 9 14 Total points 461

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

4B
MURGIER THIERRY
848595L
SEYNOD
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 10 7 6 23 101
5 8 8 8 24 125
6 10 10 9 29 154
7 9 9 6 24 178
8 8 7 7 22 200
9 9 9 8 26 226
10 8 8 8 24 250

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 250

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 7 7 23 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 10 9 M 19 95
5 9 8 7 24 119
6 8 8 6 22 141
7 9 8 8 25 166
8 7 6 M 13 179
9 9 8 6 23 202
10 9 9 6 24 226

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 226
Total 10 7 Total 9 18 Total points 476

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

4C
MUSCAT ALAIN
994924P
ANNEMASSE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 M 13 13
2 9 M M 9 22
3 7 6 M 13 35
4 6 M M 6 41
5 8 8 M 16 57
6 7 7 M 14 71
7 10 M M 10 81
8 9 8 8 25 106
9 9 7 7 23 129
10 9 9 M 18 147

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 147

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 M 13 13
2 9 8 7 24 37
3 9 8 M 17 54
4 9 9 7 25 79
5 10 7 7 24 103
6 7 M M 7 110
7 9 7 7 23 133
8 8 7 6 21 154
9 10 7 7 24 178
10 8 8 6 22 200

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 200
Total 10 3 Total 9 10 Total points 347

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

5A
ROCHET EMMA
917944R
THONON LES BAINS
JFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 9 8 M 17 69
4 9 9 6 24 93
5 7 7 6 20 113
6 9 8 8 25 138
7 10 10 6 26 164
8 8 7 7 22 186
9 9 8 6 23 209
10 8 6 M 14 223

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 223

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 M 16 16
2 9 9 7 25 41
3 9 8 7 24 65
4 10 9 7 26 91
5 9 9 9 27 118
6 9 9 8 26 144
7 8 7 7 22 166
8 10 9 7 26 192
9 8 6 M 14 206
10 8 7 M 15 221

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 221
Total 10 6 Total 9 16 Total points 444

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

5B
GOELLNER OPHELIE
942604V
ANNEMASSE
JFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 8 6 23 45
3 10 9 9 28 73
4 10 9 7 26 99
5 9 8 6 23 122
6 9 7 M 16 138
7 8 6 M 14 152
8 8 6 M 14 166
9 9 7 6 22 188
10 8 7 6 21 209

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 209

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 8 6 23 47
3 10 9 M 19 66
4 10 8 8 26 92
5 9 9 8 26 118
6 9 7 7 23 141
7 9 9 9 27 168
8 9 8 7 24 192
9 7 6 M 13 205
10 8 6 6 20 225

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 225
Total 10 4 Total 9 19 Total points 434

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

5C
LAFRASSE LEO
829159K
SEYNOD
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 9 8 27 49
3 10 9 9 28 77
4 7 7 6 20 97
5 7 6 M 13 110
6 10 9 8 27 137
7 10 9 6 25 162
8 9 8 8 25 187
9 10 9 8 27 214
10 10 9 8 27 241

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 241

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 8 7 M 15 63
4 8 7 6 21 84
5 9 8 7 24 108
6 9 9 8 26 134
7 9 8 8 25 159
8 7 6 6 19 178
9 10 9 9 28 206
10 9 9 8 26 232

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 232
Total 10 8 Total 9 17 Total points 473

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

5D
TURBELIN MATHIEU
896815Z
CLUSES
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 9 9 9 27 105
5 10 8 8 26 131
6 8 6 6 20 151
7 10 10 M 20 171
8 10 9 7 26 197
9 8 6 M 14 211
10 10 9 9 28 239

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 239

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 9 8 8 25 106
5 9 8 8 25 131
6 9 9 9 27 158
7 10 9 9 28 186
8 10 9 9 28 214
9 10 9 8 27 241
10 10 8 7 25 266

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 266
Total 10 14 Total 9 23 Total points 505

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

6A
BARATAY JEREMY
840752L
ANNEMASSE
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 9 8 6 23 72
4 9 9 8 26 98
5 9 8 8 25 123
6 9 7 7 23 146
7 10 10 8 28 174
8 8 6 M 14 188
9 9 8 7 24 212
10 10 10 6 26 238

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 9 9 27 51
3 10 10 7 27 78
4 10 10 10 30 108
5 10 10 M 20 128
6 9 9 6 24 152
7 10 9 8 27 179
8 8 8 7 23 202
9 10 9 7 26 228
10 10 10 9 29 257

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 257
Total 10 16 Total 9 15 Total points 495

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

6C
SOMMIER HELENE
902478E
SEYNOD
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 9 9 7 25 77
4 10 7 7 24 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 10 9 7 26 153
7 10 9 8 27 180
8 9 9 7 25 205
9 10 8 8 26 231
10 10 10 8 28 259

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 8 7 25 78
4 10 10 8 28 106
5 10 8 6 24 130
6 10 9 8 27 157
7 10 9 8 27 184
8 9 9 8 26 210
9 10 9 9 28 238
10 10 10 8 28 266

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 266
Total 10 18 Total 9 18 Total points 525

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

6D
LEROUX MELANIE
869995X
BERNEX
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 7 26 53
3 9 6 M 15 68
4 9 9 8 26 94
5 10 7 M 17 111
6 9 8 7 24 135
7 8 8 M 16 151
8 9 9 8 26 177
9 10 9 6 25 202
10 9 9 8 26 228

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 228

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 6 22 49
3 9 9 8 26 75
4 9 9 8 26 101
5 9 8 7 24 125
6 10 9 7 26 151
7 10 8 8 26 177
8 10 8 8 26 203
9 9 8 M 17 220
10 9 8 6 23 243

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 243
Total 10 8 Total 9 20 Total points 471

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

7A
BLANC-BOUJON JULIETTE
953646X
BERNEX
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 8 25 46
3 8 7 6 21 67
4 9 9 8 26 93
5 10 7 6 23 116
6 10 10 7 27 143
7 9 9 8 26 169
8 10 9 6 25 194
9 9 7 7 23 217
10 8 8 M 16 233

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 8 8 6 22 73
4 7 6 M 13 86
5 9 8 8 25 111
6 10 9 9 28 139
7 10 8 8 26 165
8 10 9 7 26 191
9 10 8 6 24 215
10 10 10 9 29 244

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 244
Total 10 12 Total 9 13 Total points 477

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

7B
ZANARDI THALIA
826891V
ANNEMASSE
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 9 9 7 25 76
4 10 9 9 28 104
5 9 9 M 18 122
6 10 8 8 26 148
7 9 9 8 26 174
8 10 8 7 25 199
9 10 8 8 26 225
10 9 8 8 25 250

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 250

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 6 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 9 9 7 25 76
4 10 7 6 23 99
5 9 8 8 25 124
6 9 8 M 17 141
7 10 9 7 26 167
8 9 9 8 26 193
9 9 8 M 17 210
10 9 9 7 25 235

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 235
Total 10 8 Total 9 23 Total points 485

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

7C
DI CINO EVA
909200L
ANNEMASSE
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 7 6 22 46
3 9 7 6 22 68
4 10 9 9 28 96
5 10 8 6 24 120
6 9 7 M 16 136
7 10 10 6 26 162
8 8 8 7 23 185
9 9 8 6 23 208
10 9 8 7 24 232

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 7 7 6 20 48
3 9 9 6 24 72
4 9 9 7 25 97
5 10 10 8 28 125
6 10 9 M 19 144
7 9 9 9 27 171
8 7 6 M 13 184
9 9 7 7 23 207
10 9 6 M 15 222

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 222
Total 10 8 Total 9 20 Total points 454

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

7D
LAPOUJADE EURELYCE
844603X
ANNEMASSE
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 9 7 6 22 39
3 8 6 M 14 53
4 10 9 7 26 79
5 9 7 7 23 102
6 10 8 6 24 126
7 9 9 7 25 151
8 8 6 M 14 165
9 9 7 6 22 187
10 9 8 8 25 212

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 212

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 8 M 17 39
3 9 8 7 24 63
4 8 8 7 23 86
5 9 9 6 24 110
6 8 7 M 15 125
7 7 7 7 21 146
8 10 9 6 25 171
9 9 9 M 18 189
10 9 9 7 25 214

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 214
Total 10 3 Total 9 18 Total points 426

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

8B
DAVIS ZOE
980723D
ST JORIOZ
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 8 8 24 50
3 9 9 6 24 74
4 10 9 9 28 102
5 9 8 6 23 125
6 8 7 6 21 146
7 10 10 8 28 174
8 10 8 8 26 200
9 9 M M 9 209
10 9 8 M 17 226

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 226

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 M 17 17
2 10 9 M 19 36
3 10 9 9 28 64
4 8 7 M 15 79
5 9 7 7 23 102
6 9 9 8 26 128
7 10 8 8 26 154
8 10 9 9 28 182
9 10 8 7 25 207
10 8 8 7 23 230

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 230
Total 10 10 Total 9 17 Total points 456

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

8C
BEL CASSIDY
911906C
SEYNOD
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 7 6 M 13 38
3 10 7 6 23 61
4 8 7 6 21 82
5 8 7 M 15 97
6 9 9 M 18 115
7 6 M M 6 121
8 7 6 M 13 134
9 9 8 M 17 151
10 7 7 6 20 171

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 171

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18
2 10 10 9 29 47
3 9 8 M 17 64
4 9 M M 9 73
5 10 8 7 25 98
6 9 8 8 25 123
7 7 7 7 21 144
8 8 8 M 16 160
9 7 6 M 13 173
10 9 7 M 16 189

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 189
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Total points 360

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

8D
CHARRONDIERE GEOFFREY
998542X
VALLEIRY
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 10 8 28 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 10 9 8 27 139
6 10 8 8 26 165
7 10 10 9 29 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 10 9 9 28 278

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 278

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 9 9 8 26 112
5 10 9 8 27 139
6 10 8 7 25 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 10 9 8 27 219
9 9 9 8 26 245
10 10 9 9 28 273

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 273
Total 10 23 Total 9 26 Total points 551

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

9A
HARTONO THEO
831283U
ANNEMASSE
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18
2 9 9 8 26 44
3 10 9 9 28 72
4 9 9 8 26 98
5 10 10 8 28 126
6 10 9 9 28 154
7 10 9 8 27 181
8 10 9 9 28 209
9 10 10 6 26 235
10 10 10 9 29 264

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 264

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 8 8 7 23 76
4 10 10 7 27 103
5 10 8 7 25 128
6 10 9 9 28 156
7 9 8 7 24 180
8 10 10 7 27 207
9 10 9 7 26 233
10 10 9 8 27 260

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 260
Total 10 18 Total 9 24 Total points 524

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

9B
GOELLNER ARTHUR
942603U
ANNEMASSE
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 9 8 7 24 125
6 9 9 8 26 151
7 10 8 6 24 175
8 9 8 7 24 199
9 9 9 9 27 226
10 10 10 8 28 254

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 254

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 7 25 52
3 9 8 7 24 76
4 10 9 8 27 103
5 10 8 7 25 128
6 9 9 9 27 155
7 9 9 7 25 180
8 10 9 6 25 205
9 10 10 9 29 234
10 9 9 8 26 260

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 260
Total 10 9 Total 9 28 Total points 514

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

9C
MATHIEU MATHYAS
819703G
ANNEMASSE
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 6 21 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 10 7 6 23 92
5 8 8 M 16 108
6 7 7 6 20 128
7 8 8 M 16 144
8 9 8 6 23 167
9 9 8 7 24 191
10 9 9 7 25 216

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 10 9 8 27 42
3 10 7 M 17 59
4 9 7 M 16 75
5 10 7 6 23 98
6 8 7 M 15 113
7 9 8 M 17 130
8 8 8 7 23 153
9 7 6 6 19 172
10 9 8 6 23 195

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 195
Total 10 4 Total 9 10 Total points 411

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

9D
PEGEOT ETHAN
924501T
CLUSES
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 8 7 6 21 48
3 10 7 7 24 72
4 9 9 9 27 99
5 10 8 7 25 124
6 10 8 6 24 148
7 9 8 6 23 171
8 9 8 7 24 195
9 9 8 7 24 219
10 9 9 6 24 243

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 8 8 8 24 49
3 10 8 8 26 75
4 10 9 7 26 101
5 10 9 7 26 127
6 9 8 6 23 150
7 9 9 9 27 177
8 9 8 7 24 201
9 10 9 7 26 227
10 10 9 7 26 253

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 253
Total 10 9 Total 9 20 Total points 496

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

10A
MAZOYER AMAURY
894596M
THONON LES BAINS
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 8 7 25 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 9 9 6 24 161
7 10 9 8 27 188
8 10 10 9 29 217
9 10 8 8 26 243
10 9 9 8 26 269

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 7 6 23 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 9 8 7 24 98
5 10 7 7 24 122
6 10 10 7 27 149
7 10 8 8 26 175
8 10 9 7 26 201
9 9 7 7 23 224
10 10 8 8 26 250

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 250
Total 10 16 Total 9 20 Total points 519

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

10B
ROBERGE THOMAS
823177H
ANNEMASSE
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 6 25 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 10 9 7 26 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 10 9 9 28 246
10 9 9 8 26 272

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 8 7 25 106
5 10 9 9 28 134
6 10 10 8 28 162
7 10 9 8 27 189
8 9 9 8 26 215
9 10 9 7 26 241
10 8 8 7 23 264

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 264
Total 10 18 Total 9 26 Total points 536

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

10C
CATIN RICHEZ ALEXANDRE
824921D
SEYNOD
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 8 26 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 9 8 8 25 103
5 10 9 8 27 130
6 8 8 7 23 153
7 10 8 6 24 177
8 8 8 8 24 201
9 10 8 8 26 227
10 10 9 6 25 252

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 8 8 8 24 97
5 9 9 6 24 121
6 9 8 7 24 145
7 9 8 8 25 170
8 8 8 6 22 192
9 9 7 7 23 215
10 10 9 8 27 242

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 242
Total 10 8 Total 9 15 Total points 494

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

10D
KALCIC VICTOR
893402P
ANNEMASSE
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 7 6 23 45
3 8 8 7 23 68
4 7 M M 7 75
5 9 7 M 16 91
6 9 7 M 16 107
7 9 8 M 17 124
8 9 6 M 15 139
9 9 9 8 26 165
10 9 6 M 15 180

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 180

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 M M 9 9
2 9 M M 9 18
3 9 8 7 24 42
4 9 7 M 16 58
5 9 9 8 26 84
6 10 7 6 23 107
7 7 6 M 13 120
8 9 8 6 23 143
9 8 7 6 21 164
10 9 8 M 17 181

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 181
Total 10 2 Total 9 15 Total points 361

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

11A
LEONARDUZZI MARINE
916846X
CLUSES
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 8 6 M 14 31
3 10 9 7 26 57
4 9 9 8 26 83
5 9 9 9 27 110
6 8 8 7 23 133
7 10 9 8 27 160
8 9 9 6 24 184
9 9 9 M 18 202
10 8 M M 8 210

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 210

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 M 18 45
3 10 8 7 25 70
4 10 8 8 26 96
5 9 9 6 24 120
6 8 8 8 24 144
7 9 7 7 23 167
8 8 8 7 23 190
9 8 8 7 23 213
10 10 10 8 28 241

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 241
Total 10 8 Total 9 16 Total points 451

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

11B
TORNIER ANAELLE
959869L
THONON LES BAINS
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 9 8 27 49
3 9 8 8 25 74
4 10 9 7 26 100
5 9 9 7 25 125
6 10 9 7 26 151
7 10 9 8 27 178
8 9 8 8 25 203
9 10 9 9 28 231
10 10 7 7 24 255

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 8 8 M 16 91
5 10 9 8 27 118
6 10 9 9 28 146
7 10 9 9 28 174
8 10 9 8 27 201
9 9 8 7 24 225
10 9 9 8 26 251

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 251
Total 10 11 Total 9 23 Total points 506

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

11C
ARRIUS PAULINE
970464C
CLUSES
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 10 8 28 54
3 9 8 7 24 78
4 8 8 M 16 94
5 8 8 7 23 117
6 8 8 8 24 141
7 9 9 9 27 168
8 9 9 9 27 195
9 10 10 9 29 224
10 8 7 7 22 246

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 10 8 8 26 76
4 10 9 8 27 103
5 9 8 7 24 127
6 9 9 8 26 153
7 10 9 9 28 181
8 10 9 9 28 209
9 10 9 9 28 237
10 10 9 7 26 263

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 263
Total 10 11 Total 9 21 Total points 509

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

11D
PARQUET ELISE
944493Y
ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 7 M 16 38
3 10 6 M 16 54
4 9 7 7 23 77
5 9 7 M 16 93
6 7 6 6 19 112
7 9 7 M 16 128
8 8 7 6 21 149
9 10 7 M 17 166
10 9 7 M 16 182

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 182

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 9 9 8 26 46
3 9 6 6 21 67
4 8 6 M 14 81
5 7 6 M 13 94
6 9 8 M 17 111
7 6 6 M 12 123
8 8 7 M 15 138
9 7 7 M 14 152
10 8 6 M 14 166

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 166
Total 10 2 Total 9 9 Total points 348

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

12A
LAURENT MARYLOU
964033M
SALLANCHES
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 8 7 M 15 43
3 7 7 M 14 57
4 9 8 M 17 74
5 10 8 6 24 98
6 10 M M 10 108
7 10 8 6 24 132
8 6 M M 6 138
9 9 7 M 16 154
10 9 8 7 24 178

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 178

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 6 M 16 41
3 10 7 6 23 64
4 9 8 M 17 81
5 10 8 7 25 106
6 7 M M 7 113
7 8 M M 8 121
8 8 8 7 23 144
9 6 M M 6 150
10 8 6 M 14 164

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 164
Total 10 7 Total 9 8 Total points 342

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

12B
MORET ROMAIN
959824M
ANNEMASSE
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 8 7 7 22 48
3 8 8 8 24 72
4 10 10 9 29 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 10 8 7 25 152
7 8 7 7 22 174
8 10 9 9 28 202
9 9 7 6 22 224
10 10 10 9 29 253

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 10 8 7 25 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 9 9 8 26 129
6 10 9 8 27 156
7 10 8 8 26 182
8 10 9 8 27 209
9 9 8 6 23 232
10 9 9 8 26 258

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 258
Total 10 12 Total 9 19 Total points 511

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

12C
LEVRAY LOUIS
897724M
BERNEX
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 8 28 55
3 10 10 8 28 83
4 9 8 6 23 106
5 10 10 9 29 135
6 9 8 8 25 160
7 9 9 7 25 185
8 10 9 8 27 212
9 10 9 8 27 239
10 9 8 7 24 263

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 9 M 19 100
5 10 10 9 29 129
6 10 10 8 28 157
7 9 7 6 22 179
8 10 10 9 29 208
9 9 8 8 25 233
10 8 8 8 24 257

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 257
Total 10 18 Total 9 19 Total points 520

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

12D
SCZYBORSKY TOMAS
892313F
ST JORIOZ
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 8 6 22 48
3 9 8 7 24 72
4 10 8 6 24 96
5 8 8 6 22 118
6 8 8 7 23 141
7 9 9 9 27 168
8 10 7 7 24 192
9 8 8 8 24 216
10 9 7 6 22 238

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 8 8 26 79
4 10 8 7 25 104
5 10 9 7 26 130
6 9 9 M 18 148
7 10 9 8 27 175
8 10 9 7 26 201
9 9 7 M 16 217
10 10 8 6 24 241

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 241
Total 10 9 Total 9 16 Total points 479

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

13A
MARCHAND BALTHAZAR
995086R
THONON LES BAINS
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 10 9 M 19 70
4 8 8 6 22 92
5 7 7 6 20 112
6 8 7 6 21 133
7 10 9 9 28 161
8 10 9 8 27 188
9 10 8 8 26 214
10 9 9 M 18 232

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 8 7 25 78
4 8 8 6 22 100
5 10 9 6 25 125
6 10 9 6 25 150
7 10 10 9 29 179
8 10 9 6 25 204
9 10 9 7 26 230
10 10 9 9 28 258

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 258
Total 10 14 Total 9 18 Total points 490

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

13B
BOSCH ZOE
941577D
ANNEMASSE
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 7 7 6 20 70
4 10 9 8 27 97
5 8 7 7 22 119
6 10 9 7 26 145
7 8 8 6 22 167
8 10 9 8 27 194
9 10 10 9 29 223
10 9 8 7 24 247

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 247

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 8 6 M 14 29
3 10 9 M 19 48
4 8 8 6 22 70
5 8 7 7 22 92
6 9 8 M 17 109
7 8 7 M 15 124
8 10 8 7 25 149
9 10 9 8 27 176
10 10 7 6 23 199

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 199
Total 10 9 Total 9 10 Total points 446

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

13C
CADEI JANAELLE
959812Z
ANNEMASSE
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 6 25 48
3 9 8 6 23 71
4 10 8 7 25 96
5 6 6 M 12 108
6 8 7 M 15 123
7 7 7 M 14 137
8 10 9 7 26 163
9 10 M M 10 173
10 8 7 6 21 194

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 194

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 6 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 7 7 24 78
4 8 8 7 23 101
5 9 9 6 24 125
6 8 8 7 23 148
7 10 7 6 23 171
8 10 10 M 20 191
9 9 8 7 24 215
10 10 8 7 25 240

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 240
Total 10 12 Total 9 9 Total points 434

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

13D
DAVID-MINAZZI CLEMENCE
941600D
ANNEMASSE
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15
2 8 8 M 16 31
3 6 M M 6 37
4 8 8 8 24 61
5 8 8 M 16 77
6 7 6 M 13 90
7 9 8 7 24 114
8 7 7 6 20 134
9 9 M M 9 143
10 9 9 7 25 168

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 168

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 M M 9 9
2 9 9 M 18 27
3 6 M M 6 33
4 10 9 M 19 52
5 8 M M 8 60
6 10 8 M 18 78
7 8 M M 8 86
8 9 8 7 24 110
9 10 8 M 18 128
10 9 9 7 25 153

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 153
Total 10 3 Total 9 12 Total points 321

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

14A
BEL AUXANE
911902Y
SEYNOD
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 7 6 6 19 45
3 10 9 M 19 64
4 10 8 8 26 90
5 9 8 8 25 115
6 9 7 6 22 137
7 9 7 M 16 153
8 9 9 6 24 177
9 10 8 7 25 202
10 7 7 M 14 216

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 7 M 15 37
3 10 7 6 23 60
4 9 6 M 15 75
5 10 8 7 25 100
6 8 8 6 22 122
7 9 8 M 17 139
8 8 6 M 14 153
9 8 7 6 21 174
10 7 7 M 14 188

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 188
Total 10 6 Total 9 8 Total points 404

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

14B
OEHL OCEANE
942670S
ANNEMASSE
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18
2 9 8 6 23 41
3 9 9 8 26 67
4 8 8 6 22 89
5 8 8 8 24 113
6 9 7 M 16 129
7 10 7 6 23 152
8 10 8 8 26 178
9 10 8 M 18 196
10 9 9 7 25 221

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 M 16 16
2 10 8 6 24 40
3 8 7 6 21 61
4 8 8 7 23 84
5 9 6 6 21 105
6 7 M M 7 112
7 8 7 6 21 133
8 9 8 M 17 150
9 9 6 6 21 171
10 8 7 7 22 193

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 193
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Total points 414

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

14C
MARIETTAZ GUILLAUME
907311H
BERNEX
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 9 8 M 17 125
6 10 7 6 23 148
7 10 9 8 27 175
8 10 9 9 28 203
9 8 8 8 24 227
10 10 9 8 27 254

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 254

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 9 9 8 26 104
5 9 9 9 27 131
6 9 8 7 24 155
7 10 10 7 27 182
8 9 8 7 24 206
9 9 9 8 26 232
10 10 8 M 18 250

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 250
Total 10 11 Total 9 24 Total points 504

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

14D
BENJELLOUN NOUR
899129P
ANNEMASSE
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 M M 6 6
2 8 M M 8 14
3 8 M M 8 22
4 8 7 M 15 37
5 7 7 M 14 51
6 6 M M 6 57
7 8 6 M 14 71
8 8 7 M 15 86
9 10 M M 10 96
10 6 M M 6 102

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 102

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 M 13 13
2 10 6 M 16 29
3 10 6 M 16 45
4 6 M M 6 51
5 10 7 M 17 68
6 9 6 M 15 83
7 10 8 M 18 101
8 9 6 M 15 116
9 7 6 M 13 129
10 8 6 M 14 143

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 143
Total 10 5 Total 9 2 Total points 245

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 1

15A
HUGUENIN-ELIE R MAEVA
942637F
ANNEMASSE
PFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 5 19 19
2 9 9 9 27 46
3 9 9 8 26 72
4 9 8 8 25 97
5 8 6 6 20 117
6 8 8 8 24 141
7 10 9 9 28 169
8 10 9 7 26 195
9 9 7 7 23 218
10 7 6 5 18 236

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 7 7 23 46
3 9 5 5 19 65
4 10 8 7 25 90
5 9 6 2 17 107
6 8 7 2 17 124
7 8 8 7 23 147
8 10 9 9 28 175
9 10 8 7 25 200
10 10 9 6 25 225

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 225
Total 10 6 Total 9 17 Total points 461

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

1A
SPRUNG SAMUEL
874303E
ST JORIOZ
CHBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 M 15 39
3 10 7 M 17 56
4 7 7 6 20 76
5 7 6 6 19 95
6 9 8 M 17 112
7 8 7 6 21 133
8 8 8 M 16 149
9 10 8 7 25 174
10 9 8 M 17 191

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 191

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 7 7 M 14 38
3 6 M M 6 44
4 8 8 8 24 68
5 9 9 M 18 86
6 8 7 6 21 107
7 8 7 6 21 128
8 6 6 M 12 140
9 10 10 9 29 169
10 9 8 6 23 192

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 192
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 383

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

1B
CORRIGER CHRISTOPHE
454667D
BONNEVILLE-LA ROCHE SUR F
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 M 14 14
2 9 8 M 17 31
3 10 8 7 25 56
4 10 7 7 24 80
5 10 9 7 26 106
6 9 9 9 27 133
7 10 9 8 27 160
8 10 8 6 24 184
9 10 9 8 27 211
10 10 9 8 27 238

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 8 6 M 14 92
5 10 9 7 26 118
6 9 8 6 23 141
7 10 9 8 27 168
8 10 9 6 25 193
9 9 8 6 23 216
10 9 9 8 26 242

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 242
Total 10 11 Total 9 19 Total points 480

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

1C
LEHMANN MATHIS
892369S
CRUSEILLES
CHBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 M M 8 8
2 7 7 7 21 29
3 8 7 M 15 44
4 8 8 M 16 60
5 9 9 M 18 78
6 9 7 6 22 100
7 8 6 M 14 114
8 6 6 M 12 126
9 9 8 6 23 149
10 9 6 M 15 164

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 164

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 8 7 6 21 37
3 8 8 6 22 59
4 9 8 6 23 82
5 6 M M 6 88
6 10 9 6 25 113
7 7 7 7 21 134
8 9 8 M 17 151
9 9 8 M 17 168
10 8 7 6 21 189

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 189
Total 10 1 Total 9 10 Total points 353

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

1D
GONZALEZ RAPHAEL
957895R
ANNECY ST SEBASTIEN
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 10 10 9 29 80
4 8 8 6 22 102
5 9 8 7 24 126
6 8 8 6 22 148
7 10 9 7 26 174
8 9 8 7 24 198
9 9 9 7 25 223
10 9 8 7 24 247

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 247

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 7 7 23 46
3 9 6 M 15 61
4 9 7 7 23 84
5 9 8 6 23 107
6 9 9 9 27 134
7 10 9 6 25 159
8 10 9 8 27 186
9 10 9 8 27 213
10 10 8 8 26 239

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 239
Total 10 7 Total 9 20 Total points 486

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

2A
LAFRASSE GILLES
834665V
SEYNOD
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 8 6 23 45
3 9 8 6 23 68
4 7 7 M 14 82
5 9 6 6 21 103
6 10 8 8 26 129
7 10 7 7 24 153
8 10 6 M 16 169
9 10 9 6 25 194
10 8 M M 8 202

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 202

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 8 7 M 15 31
3 10 8 7 25 56
4 10 8 6 24 80
5 9 7 7 23 103
6 9 8 8 25 128
7 10 8 M 18 146
8 10 7 6 23 169
9 6 6 6 18 187
10 8 8 8 24 211

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 211
Total 10 8 Total 9 8 Total points 413

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

2B
LAUGEROTTE BENJAMIN
465609X
THONES
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 7 7 M 14 37
3 8 8 6 22 59
4 8 7 M 15 74
5 10 10 7 27 101
6 9 7 M 16 117
7 8 7 M 15 132
8 9 7 M 16 148
9 9 8 7 24 172
10 7 7 6 20 192

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 192

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 9 6 24 46
3 9 7 6 22 68
4 9 8 M 17 85
5 9 9 7 25 110
6 8 7 6 21 131
7 7 6 M 13 144
8 8 7 7 22 166
9 9 8 8 25 191
10 10 9 8 27 218

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 218
Total 10 3 Total 9 12 Total points 410

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

2C
BARA PATRICE
704234X
ANNEMASSE
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 10 8 6 24 41
3 9 8 M 17 58
4 10 9 M 19 77
5 9 8 8 25 102
6 9 7 7 23 125
7 9 8 6 23 148
8 9 8 6 23 171
9 10 9 7 26 197
10 9 6 M 15 212

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 212

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 M 14 14
2 10 7 M 17 31
3 8 6 M 14 45
4 9 6 6 21 66
5 8 6 M 14 80
6 7 6 M 13 93
7 10 7 6 23 116
8 8 7 M 15 131
9 9 6 M 15 146
10 10 8 7 25 171

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 171
Total 10 6 Total 9 11 Total points 383

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

3A
MEYNET AURORE
933034T
ANNEMASSE
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 8 8 25 79
4 10 8 6 24 103
5 10 10 9 29 132
6 10 7 6 23 155
7 10 8 8 26 181
8 10 9 8 27 208
9 9 9 8 26 234
10 10 8 7 25 259

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 9 7 26 81
4 9 9 8 26 107
5 9 8 8 25 132
6 9 8 8 25 157
7 9 8 8 25 182
8 10 10 8 28 210
9 10 9 8 27 237
10 9 9 7 25 262

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 262
Total 10 16 Total 9 18 Total points 521

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

3B
FALCOZ LUCIE
889331P
SALLANCHES
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 8 8 7 23 51
3 8 8 8 24 75
4 10 9 7 26 101
5 9 8 8 25 126
6 9 9 9 27 153
7 9 8 7 24 177
8 8 8 8 24 201
9 9 8 8 25 226
10 10 10 6 26 252

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 10 8 7 25 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 10 9 8 27 160
7 10 8 6 24 184
8 9 8 7 24 208
9 9 8 6 23 231
10 9 9 7 25 256

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 256
Total 10 11 Total 9 18 Total points 508

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

3C
COHEN JESSICA
908435E
THONES
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 7 6 M 13 63
4 7 7 M 14 77
5 7 6 M 13 90
6 7 7 7 21 111
7 9 8 8 25 136
8 9 7 M 16 152
9 9 7 M 16 168
10 9 7 7 23 191

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 191

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15
2 9 6 M 15 30
3 9 7 7 23 53
4 9 8 6 23 76
5 8 8 8 24 100
6 9 8 8 25 125
7 9 8 M 17 142
8 9 9 8 26 168
9 7 7 6 20 188
10 10 7 7 24 212

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 212
Total 10 1 Total 9 15 Total points 403

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

3D
DUGUE SAMUEL
304742S
ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 M 20 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 10 10 10 30 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 9 9 8 26 191
8 10 10 10 30 221
9 10 10 9 29 250
10 10 10 9 29 279

Nb 10 19 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 10 9 29 88
4 10 9 9 28 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 10 9 29 174
7 10 10 10 30 204
8 10 10 9 29 233
9 10 10 9 29 262
10 10 10 9 29 291

Nb 10 21 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 291
Total 10 40 Total 9 18 Total points 570

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

4A
GARCIA ADRIEN
447437V
ANNEMASSE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 8 7 25 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 10 9 8 27 194
8 9 8 7 24 218
9 10 9 7 26 244
10 10 10 9 29 273

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 273

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 9 8 8 25 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 10 10 10 30 164
7 10 10 9 29 193
8 10 9 8 27 220
9 10 9 9 28 248
10 10 10 9 29 277

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 277
Total 10 25 Total 9 24 Total points 550

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

4B
SERASSET CLEMENT
744086P
SALLANCHES
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 10 10 9 29 81
4 10 10 10 30 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 10 8 8 26 166
7 10 8 8 26 192
8 9 9 9 27 219
9 10 9 9 28 247
10 10 9 8 27 274

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 274

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 8 27 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 9 9 8 26 111
5 10 9 8 27 138
6 10 9 8 27 165
7 10 8 7 25 190
8 9 9 9 27 217
9 10 10 9 29 246
10 9 8 7 24 270

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 270
Total 10 22 Total 9 23 Total points 544

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

4C
VILLETTE PAUL EMMANUEL
384915L
ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 9 9 M 18 70
4 10 9 9 28 98
5 10 9 8 27 125
6 10 10 8 28 153
7 9 9 8 26 179
8 10 9 8 27 206
9 10 10 8 28 234
10 10 10 9 29 263

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 10 8 8 26 75
4 10 10 8 28 103
5 9 9 9 27 130
6 10 9 9 28 158
7 10 10 9 29 187
8 9 9 7 25 212
9 10 9 7 26 238
10 10 9 8 27 265

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 265
Total 10 20 Total 9 22 Total points 528

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

4D
CHAMPON ROMAIN
656697B
CLUSES
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 M 17 42
3 9 9 M 18 60
4 9 9 8 26 86
5 8 8 6 22 108
6 8 8 7 23 131
7 9 9 9 27 158
8 10 9 8 27 185
9 10 10 10 30 215
10 9 8 7 24 239

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 239

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 8 8 8 24 50
3 10 9 6 25 75
4 9 8 7 24 99
5 10 8 8 26 125
6 10 7 7 24 149
7 9 8 8 25 174
8 9 9 8 26 200
9 9 9 8 26 226
10 10 10 8 28 254

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 254
Total 10 10 Total 9 19 Total points 493

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

5A
GRANIER JORDAN
696907H
SALLANCHES
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 10 9 9 28 106
5 10 8 8 26 132
6 9 9 M 18 150
7 9 8 8 25 175
8 10 9 9 28 203
9 9 8 7 24 227
10 8 8 7 23 250

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 250

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 M 20 76
4 9 9 7 25 101
5 10 8 7 25 126
6 10 10 9 29 155
7 9 9 M 18 173
8 10 10 8 28 201
9 10 9 9 28 229
10 10 9 7 26 255

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 255
Total 10 16 Total 9 22 Total points 505

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

5B
FLECHE GEORGES
908409B
ANNECY ST SEBASTIEN
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 8 6 22 48
3 9 7 7 23 71
4 9 8 8 25 96
5 10 9 8 27 123
6 10 9 8 27 150
7 10 10 8 28 178
8 9 8 M 17 195
9 10 9 8 27 222
10 9 9 8 26 248

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 248

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 8 8 25 54
3 10 9 6 25 79
4 10 9 7 26 105
5 10 7 M 17 122
6 10 10 9 29 151
7 10 8 7 25 176
8 10 8 8 26 202
9 10 9 9 28 230
10 9 M M 9 239

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 239
Total 10 15 Total 9 18 Total points 487

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

5C
QUEDVILLE YOAN
971805K
BERNEX
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 6 6 21 48
3 10 9 9 28 76
4 10 7 6 23 99
5 10 8 7 25 124
6 9 9 9 27 151
7 9 8 6 23 174
8 9 7 7 23 197
9 10 10 7 27 224
10 9 7 7 23 247

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 247

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 M 13 13
2 8 7 M 15 28
3 10 9 8 27 55
4 9 9 6 24 79
5 9 9 9 27 106
6 9 7 6 22 128
7 10 10 6 26 154
8 8 8 7 23 177
9 8 7 M 15 192
10 9 8 M 17 209

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 209
Total 10 9 Total 9 18 Total points 456

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

5D
THOMAS FLORIAN
874495N
THONON LES BAINS
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 M 17 40
3 7 7 6 20 60
4 10 9 9 28 88
5 9 8 7 24 112
6 10 7 7 24 136
7 8 8 7 23 159
8 10 7 M 17 176
9 10 10 9 29 205
10 9 9 M 18 223

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 223

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 7 25 49
3 8 6 M 14 63
4 9 8 8 25 88
5 10 8 7 25 113
6 9 8 8 25 138
7 10 9 M 19 157
8 8 8 M 16 173
9 9 9 8 26 199
10 8 6 M 14 213

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 213
Total 10 8 Total 9 14 Total points 436

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

6A
TOCCHIO ISABELLE
943058N
SEYNOD
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 8 6 6 20 35
3 8 7 M 15 50
4 6 6 M 12 62
5 9 8 6 23 85
6 10 8 7 25 110
7 10 7 M 17 127
8 9 8 M 17 144
9 8 7 7 22 166
10 10 9 7 26 192

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 192

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 8 6 24 50
3 7 6 M 13 63
4 10 9 8 27 90
5 9 7 7 23 113
6 8 6 M 14 127
7 10 9 9 28 155
8 8 8 8 24 179
9 9 9 9 27 206
10 8 8 7 23 229

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 229
Total 10 7 Total 9 10 Total points 421

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

6B
STAUB ELISABETH
753702S
THONON LES BAINS
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 10 9 7 26 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 10 9 M 19 152
7 10 9 9 28 180
8 10 10 8 28 208
9 9 8 7 24 232
10 8 7 6 21 253

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 10 9 9 28 45
3 10 9 9 28 73
4 9 8 8 25 98
5 10 9 8 27 125
6 8 7 7 22 147
7 9 7 7 23 170
8 10 10 8 28 198
9 10 10 7 27 225
10 10 10 7 27 252

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 252
Total 10 15 Total 9 22 Total points 505

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

6C
PETIT CECILE
947272U
ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 M 13 13
2 9 9 8 26 39
3 9 7 6 22 61
4 9 8 M 17 78
5 9 8 7 24 102
6 9 7 7 23 125
7 10 8 8 26 151
8 10 9 8 27 178
9 10 9 9 28 206
10 8 7 6 21 227

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 227

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 9 7 25 53
3 10 8 6 24 77
4 10 9 7 26 103
5 7 7 M 14 117
6 9 8 7 24 141
7 8 7 6 21 162
8 9 9 8 26 188
9 10 9 7 26 214
10 8 8 M 16 230

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 230
Total 10 8 Total 9 16 Total points 457

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

6D
TRAVARD MARIE-ADELINE
948448X
BONNEVILLE-LA ROCHE SUR F
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 10 8 8 26 75
4 9 9 9 27 102
5 9 9 8 26 128
6 10 9 8 27 155
7 9 7 7 23 178
8 9 9 7 25 203
9 9 9 8 26 229
10 10 9 8 27 256

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 256

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 7 7 22 49
3 9 8 8 25 74
4 9 8 8 25 99
5 9 8 M 17 116
6 10 10 9 29 145
7 10 9 9 28 173
8 9 8 M 17 190
9 9 8 7 24 214
10 10 9 6 25 239

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 239
Total 10 8 Total 9 24 Total points 495

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

7A
VANDENDRIESSCHE ANNE-CHANTAL
870001D
THONON LES BAINS
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 8 8 6 22 46
3 10 7 6 23 69
4 8 8 8 24 93
5 9 7 7 23 116
6 9 9 7 25 141
7 9 8 M 17 158
8 9 9 7 25 183
9 10 8 7 25 208
10 10 10 9 29 237

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 237

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 9 7 7 23 102
5 9 8 7 24 126
6 10 8 8 26 152
7 9 7 7 23 175
8 9 8 6 23 198
9 10 9 9 28 226
10 10 9 8 27 253

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 253
Total 10 8 Total 9 19 Total points 490

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

7B
MAUGER ELODIE
919266C
BERNEX
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 M 16 16
2 8 6 M 14 30
3 10 9 8 27 57
4 10 9 7 26 83
5 10 9 6 25 108
6 10 9 8 27 135
7 9 8 M 17 152
8 10 7 M 17 169
9 9 7 M 16 185
10 10 8 8 26 211

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 211

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 8 8 7 23 74
4 10 10 6 26 100
5 8 7 6 21 121
6 10 8 M 18 139
7 9 9 7 25 164
8 9 8 7 24 188
9 10 10 9 29 217
10 8 7 M 15 232

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 232
Total 10 12 Total 9 12 Total points 443

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

7C
LEONARDUZZI CARINE
853466F
CLUSES
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 7 6 22 46
3 9 9 7 25 71
4 9 8 8 25 96
5 9 9 M 18 114
6 10 10 7 27 141
7 10 9 8 27 168
8 9 8 7 24 192
9 9 8 7 24 216
10 10 9 6 25 241

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 241

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 9 8 8 25 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 9 8 M 17 123
6 9 9 7 25 148
7 9 8 6 23 171
8 9 8 8 25 196
9 9 9 6 24 220
10 9 9 8 26 246

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 246
Total 10 7 Total 9 25 Total points 487

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

7D
LEGRAND CAROLINE
391489G
SEYNOD
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 8 7 24 77
4 10 9 6 25 102
5 10 9 8 27 129
6 7 7 7 21 150
7 9 9 M 18 168
8 10 7 7 24 192
9 9 9 M 18 210
10 9 9 7 25 235

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 235

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 9 M 18 40
3 10 8 8 26 66
4 9 8 M 17 83
5 9 9 8 26 109
6 9 8 8 25 134
7 9 9 8 26 160
8 9 9 M 18 178
9 9 8 7 24 202
10 10 9 7 26 228

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 228
Total 10 6 Total 9 25 Total points 463

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

8A
CAVALLI EVE
965055Y
ANNECY ST SEBASTIEN
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 9 7 M 16 36
3 7 7 6 20 56
4 6 6 6 18 74
5 8 M M 8 82
6 6 M M 6 88
7 9 8 7 24 112
8 9 8 6 23 135
9 10 9 6 25 160
10 8 6 6 20 180

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 180

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 10 9 6 25 40
3 9 9 M 18 58
4 10 8 7 25 83
5 7 M M 7 90
6 10 6 M 16 106
7 7 7 M 14 120
8 10 7 7 24 144
9 10 9 6 25 169
10 10 8 6 24 193

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 193
Total 10 7 Total 9 8 Total points 373

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

8B
TEYPAZ PASCALE
752815C
CLUSES
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 7 7 22 45
3 9 9 6 24 69
4 9 8 8 25 94
5 10 6 M 16 110
6 9 9 8 26 136
7 8 7 6 21 157
8 9 7 7 23 180
9 9 9 8 26 206
10 9 9 9 27 233

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 8 8 25 47
3 9 8 7 24 71
4 10 10 8 28 99
5 10 9 8 27 126
6 8 8 6 22 148
7 10 10 9 29 177
8 10 8 8 26 203
9 10 9 8 27 230
10 8 7 7 22 252

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 252
Total 10 8 Total 9 17 Total points 485

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

8C
CLOT AGNES
977441L
ANNEMASSE
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 M 16 16
2 9 9 9 27 43
3 8 7 6 21 64
4 9 8 7 24 88
5 9 9 M 18 106
6 9 8 7 24 130
7 9 6 M 15 145
8 9 8 7 24 169
9 8 7 M 15 184
10 9 7 6 22 206

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 206

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 8 M M 8 32
3 10 10 9 29 61
4 9 9 8 26 87
5 8 6 M 14 101
6 10 8 7 25 126
7 9 7 7 23 149
8 9 9 7 25 174
9 10 9 7 26 200
10 9 9 9 27 227

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 227
Total 10 5 Total 9 20 Total points 433

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

8D
CASTELBON ERIC
230064V
SEYNOD
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 7 26 54
3 10 10 10 30 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 8 8 26 138
6 10 9 7 26 164
7 10 9 8 27 191
8 10 10 7 27 218
9 10 9 9 28 246
10 10 10 8 28 274

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 274

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 9 8 8 25 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 10 10 9 29 135
6 10 10 9 29 164
7 10 10 8 28 192
8 10 8 8 26 218
9 10 9 9 28 246
10 10 9 9 28 274

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 274
Total 10 25 Total 9 21 Total points 548

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

9A
DUCROUX FABRICE
783994T
CLUSES
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 9 8 7 24 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 9 9 9 27 133
6 9 9 9 27 160
7 10 10 8 28 188
8 10 10 9 29 217
9 9 8 8 25 242
10 10 10 9 29 271

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 271

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 10 9 7 26 197
8 9 9 7 25 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 10 9 7 26 276

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 276
Total 10 22 Total 9 27 Total points 547

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

9B
LEONARDUZZI CHRISTIAN
818415G
CLUSES
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 7 25 51
3 9 8 6 23 74
4 10 10 7 27 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 10 9 7 26 154
7 10 9 9 28 182
8 10 8 7 25 207
9 10 8 8 26 233
10 10 9 8 27 260

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 260

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 7 6 23 47
3 9 9 8 26 73
4 9 9 9 27 100
5 10 9 6 25 125
6 10 8 6 24 149
7 10 9 9 28 177
8 10 10 8 28 205
9 10 9 9 28 233
10 10 9 8 27 260

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 260
Total 10 17 Total 9 19 Total points 520

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

9C
MOURONVALLE XAVIER
072741S
THONON LES BAINS
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 6 25 108
5 10 10 9 29 137
6 9 9 9 27 164
7 10 9 7 26 190
8 10 9 8 27 217
9 9 9 8 26 243
10 10 8 8 26 269

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 10 10 9 29 195
8 9 9 9 27 222
9 10 8 8 26 248
10 9 9 8 26 274

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 274
Total 10 16 Total 9 34 Total points 543

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

9D
JULIAND FRANCOIS
304905U
SAMOENS
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 7 25 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 9 8 7 24 105
5 8 8 7 23 128
6 9 9 8 26 154
7 10 9 9 28 182
8 9 9 7 25 207
9 10 9 9 28 235
10 10 10 10 30 265

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 265

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 7 26 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 10 9 9 28 105
5 10 9 8 27 132
6 10 9 8 27 159
7 10 9 8 27 186
8 10 10 10 30 216
9 10 9 8 27 243
10 9 8 7 24 267

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 267
Total 10 17 Total 9 25 Total points 532

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

10B
FOUQUET SYLVAIN
369011Z
BONNEVILLE-LA ROCHE SUR F
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 9 8 8 25 103
5 9 9 8 26 129
6 10 8 8 26 155
7 10 9 9 28 183
8 10 9 7 26 209
9 10 9 7 26 235
10 10 9 8 27 262

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 262

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 8 7 23 48
3 9 8 7 24 72
4 10 9 8 27 99
5 10 10 9 29 128
6 10 7 6 23 151
7 9 9 M 18 169
8 10 9 8 27 196
9 9 8 8 25 221
10 9 8 8 25 246

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 246
Total 10 12 Total 9 22 Total points 508

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

10C
DUR FREDERIC
316027H
ANNECY ST SEBASTIEN
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 9 8 M 17 124
6 10 9 7 26 150
7 9 M M 9 159
8 10 8 8 26 185
9 9 8 7 24 209
10 10 9 7 26 235

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 235

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 7 7 M 14 43
3 10 9 6 25 68
4 9 8 8 25 93
5 10 10 7 27 120
6 10 9 8 27 147
7 10 7 M 17 164
8 10 9 9 28 192
9 9 M M 9 201
10 9 8 6 23 224

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 224
Total 10 13 Total 9 21 Total points 459

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

10D
SOMMIER SEBASTIEN
902476C
SEYNOD
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 8 6 23 79
4 9 7 7 23 102
5 9 9 8 26 128
6 9 8 8 25 153
7 9 8 8 25 178
8 9 9 8 26 204
9 10 9 6 25 229
10 9 9 7 25 254

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 254

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 9 8 6 23 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 10 9 8 27 132
6 10 9 M 19 151
7 9 9 6 24 175
8 9 8 8 25 200
9 10 9 7 26 226
10 10 9 8 27 253

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 253
Total 10 9 Total 9 29 Total points 507

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



Concours Salle 
Annemasse departemental

1 et 2 Fevrier 2020
DEPART 2

11A
FRANCOZ DOMINIQUE
878390X
CLUSES
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 7 25 48
3 10 8 7 25 73
4 10 10 9 29 102
5 10 10 6 26 128
6 10 10 10 30 158
7 10 9 8 27 185
8 10 9 7 26 211
9 10 8 8 26 237
10 10 9 7 26 263

